URMIS Proposed Pork Common Names

Fumded 1 Pari by
Amserca's Pors Producers

[ Row [Category | UPC [Common Name (Scale Line 1) [Characteristics (Scale Line 2) [Current URMIS Description
1 Leg 3411  Bottom Leg Roast Pork, Boneless PORK LEG BOTTOM ROAST BONELESS
2 Leg 3412  Bottom Leg Steak Pork, Boneless PORK LEG BOTTOM STEAK BONELESS
3 Leg 3688 Bottom Leg Steak Pork, Boneless, Butterflied PORK LEG BOTTOM STEAK BONELESS BUTTERFLIED
4 Leg 3489 Cubed Steak Pork, Leg, Boneless PORK LEG CUBED STEAK BONELESS
5 Leg 3812 Cubed Steak Pork, Sirloin Tip, Boneless PORK LEG TIP CUBED STEAK BONELESS
6 Leg 3687 Cubes Pork, Leg Top, Boneless PORK LEG TOP CUBES BONELESS
7 Leg 3423 Cubes Pork, Leg, Boneless PORK LEG CUBES BONELESS MEDIUM
8 Leg 3413 Des Moines Roast Pork, Eye Of Leg, Boneless PORK LEG EYE ROAST BONELESS
9 Leg 3414 Des Moines Steak Pork, Eye Of Leg, Boneless PORK LEG EYE STEAK BONELESS
10 Leg 3422 Dices Pork, Leg, Boneless PORK LEG CUBES BONELESS SMALL
11 Leg 3681 Kabobs Pork, Leg Top, Boneless PORK LEG TOP CUBES FOR KABOBS BONELESS
12 Leg 3424  Kabobs Pork, Leg, Boneless PORK LEG CUBES BONELESS LARGE
13 Leg 3646 Leg Cap Steak Pork, Boneless PORK LEG TOP CAP STEAK BONELESS
14 Leg 3402 Leg Center Roast Pork, Bone In PORK LEG CENTER ROAST BONE IN
15 Leg 3403 Leg Center Roast Pork, Boneless PORK LEG CENTER ROAST BONELESS
16 Leg 3404  Leg Center Slice Pork, Bone In PORK LEG CENTER SLICE BONE IN
17 Leg 3405 Leg Center Slice Pork, Boneless PORK LEG CENTER SLICE BONELESS
18 Leg 3396 Leg Shank Half Pork, Bone In PORK LEG SHANK HALF BONE IN
19 Leg 3401 Leg Shank Half Pork, Bone In, Skinless PORK LEG SHANK HALF BONE IN SKINLESS
20 Leg 3397  Leg Shank Half Pork, Boneless PORK LEG SHANK HALF BONELESS
21 Leg 3398 Leg Shank Portion Pork, Bone In PORK LEG SHANK PORTION BONE IN
22 Leg 3399 Leg Shank Portion Pork, Boneless PORK LEG SHANK PORTION BONELESS
23 Leg 3392 Leg Sirloin Half Pork, Bone In PORK LEG RUMP HALF BONE IN
24 Leg 3400 Leg Sirloin Half Pork, Bone In, H-Bone Out PORK LEG RUMP HALF H-BONE OUT SKINLESS
25 Leg 3393  Leg Sirloin Half Pork, Boneless PORK LEG RUMP HALF BONELESS
26 Leg 3394  Leg Sirloin Portion Pork, Bone In PORK LEG RUMP PORTION BONE IN
27 Leg 3395 Leg Sirloin Portion Pork, Boneless PORK LEG RUMP PORTION BONELESS
28 Leg 3647  Sirloin Tip Pocket Roast Pork, Boneless PORK LEG SIRLOIN TIP POCKET ROAST BONELESS
29 Leg 3415  Sirloin Tip Roast Pork, Boneless PORK LEG TIP ROAST BONELESS
30 Leg 3416  Sirloin Tip Steak Pork, Boneless PORK LEG TIP STEAK BONELESS
31 Leg 3813  Stew Meat Pork, Leg Tip, Boneless PORK LEG TIP STEW MEAT BONELESS
32 Leg 3680  Strips Pork, Leg Top, Boneless PORK LEG TOP STRIPS BONELESS
33 Leg 3419  Strips Pork, Leg, Boneless PORK LEG STRIPS STRIPS BONELESS REGULAR
34 Leg 3408 Top Leg Roast Pork, Boneless PORK LEG TOP ROAST BONELESS
35 Leg 3409 Top Leg Roast Pork, Boneless, Center Cut PORK LEG TOP ROAST BONELESS CAP OFF
36 Leg 3410 Top Leg Steak Pork, Boneless PORK LEG TOP STEAK BONELESS
37 Leg 3667 Top Leg Steak Pork, Boneless, Butterflied PORK LEG TOP STEAK BONELESS BUTTERFLIED
38 Loin 3236  Assorted Chops Pork, Loin, Bone In PORK LOIN ASSORTED CHOPS BONE IN
39 Loin 3243  Back Ribs Pork, Loin, Bone In PORK LOIN BACK RIBS BONE IN
40 Loin 3244  Back Ribs Pork, Loin, Bone In, Sliced PORK LOIN BACK RIBS SLICED
41 Loin 3250 Blade Chops Pork, Loin, Bone In PORK LOIN BLADE CHOPS BONE IN
42 Loin 3253 Blade Chops Pork, Loin, Boneless PORK LOIN BLADE CHOPS BONELESS
43 Loin 3247  Blade Roast Pork, Loin, Bone In PORK LOIN BLADE ROAST BONE IN
44 Loin 3248 Blade Roast Pork, Loin, Boneless PORK LOIN BLADE ROAST BONELESS
45 Loin 3256  Chef's Prime Filets Pork, Loin, Boneless PORK LOIN BLADE CHOPS BONELESS CHEF'S PRIME FILETS
46 Loin 3249  Chef's Prime Roast Pork, Loin, Boneless PORK LOIN BLADE ROAST BONELESS CHEF'S PRIME
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91 Miscellaneous
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3275
3278
3271
3272
3347
3352
3240
3351
3353
3266
3267
3821
3264
3265
3369
3374
3382
3380
3381
3367
3368
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3235
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3309
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3297
3338
3344
3336
3328
3329
3349
3814
3363
3361
3362
3822
3364
3421
3492
3491
3494
3495
3529
3172

Country-Style Ribs
Country-Style Ribs
Crown Roast
Crown Roast
Cubed Steak
Cubes

Cutlets

Dices

Kabobs

Loin Center Roast
Loin Center Roast
Loin Riblets

Loin Roast

Loin Roast

New York Chops
New York Chops
New York Chops
New York Chops
New York Chops
New York Roast
New York Roast
New York Roast
Porterhouse Chops
Quarter Loin
Quarter Loin
Ribeye Chops
Ribeye Chops
Ribeye Chops
Ribeye Chops
Ribeye Roast
Ribeye Roast
Ribeye Roast
Sirloin Chops
Sirloin Chops
Sirloin End

Sirloin Roast
Sirloin Roast
Strips

T-Bone Chops
Tenderloin Center
Tenderloin Chops
Tenderloin Chops
Tenderloin Filet
Tenderloin Tips
Cubed Steak
Cubes

Dices

Kabobs

Stew Meat

Strips

Arm Roast

Pork, Loin, Bone In

Pork, Loin, Boneless

Pork, Loin, Bone In

Pork, Loin, Boneless

Pork, Sirloin, Boneless

Pork, Sirloin, Boneless

Pork, Ribeye, Boneless, Thin
Pork, Sirloin, Boneless

Pork, Sirloin, Boneless

Pork, Bone In

Pork, Bone In, Sliced

Pork, Bone In

Pork, Bone In

Pork, Bone In, Sliced

Pork, Top Loin, Bone In

Pork, Top Loin, Boneless
Pork, Top Loin, Boneless, Butterflied
Pork, Top Loin, Boneless, For Stuffing
Pork, Top Loin, Boneless, Stuffed
Pork, Top Loin, Bone In

Pork, Top Loin, Boneless
Pork, Top Loin, Boneless, Double
Pork, Loin, Bone In

Pork, Bone In, Sliced

Pork, Bone In, Sliced, Thin
Pork, Loin, Bone In

Pork, Loin, Bone In, For Stuffing
Pork, Loin, Bone In, Frenched
Pork, Loin, Bone In, Stuffed
Pork, Loin, Bone In

Pork, Loin, Bone In, Frenched
Pork, Loin, Bone In, Sliced
Pork, Bone In

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Bone In, Sliced

Pork, Bone In

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Sirloin, Boneless

Pork, Loin, Bone In

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless, Butterflied
Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Shoulder, Bone In

PORK LOIN COUNTRY STYLE RIBS BONE IN
PORK LOIN COUNTRY STYLE RIBS BONELESS
PORK LOIN CROWN ROAST BONE IN

PORK LOIN CROWN ROAST BONELESS

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN CHOPS BONELESS CUBED
PORK LOIN SIRLOIN CUBES BONELESS MEDIUM
PORK LOIN CUTLETS THIN BONELESS

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN CUBES BONELESS SMALL
PORK LOIN SIRLOIN CUBES BONELESS LARGE
PORK LOIN CENTER LOIN ROAST BONE IN

PORK LOIN CENTER LOIN SLICED BONE IN

New

PORK LOIN CENTER CUT ROAST BONE IN

PORK LOIN CENTER CUT SLICED BONE IN

PORK TOP LOIN CHOPS BONE IN

PORK TOP LOIN CHOPS BONELESS

PORK TOP LOIN CHOPS BONELESS BUTTERFLIED
PORK TOP LOIN CHOPS BONELESS FOR STUFFING
PORK TOP LOIN CHOPS BONELESS STUFFED
PORK TOP LOIN ROAST BONE IN

PORK TOP LOIN ROAST BONELESS

PORK TOP LOIN DOUBLE ROAST BONELESS

New

PORK LOIN QUARTER LOIN SLICED BONE IN
PORK LOIN QUARTER LOIN SLICED BONE IN THIN
PORK LOIN RIB CHOPS BONE IN

PORK LOIN RIB CHOPS FOR STUFFING BONE IN
PORK LOIN RIB CHOPS BONE IN FRENCHED
PORK LOIN RIB CHOPS BONE IN STUFFED

PORK LOIN CENTER RIB ROAST BONE IN

PORK LOIN CENTER RIB ROAST BONE IN FRENCHED
PORK LOIN CENTER RIB SLICED BONE IN

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN CHOPS BONE IN

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN CHOPS BONELESS

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN END BONE IN SLICED

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN ROAST BONE IN

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN ROAST BONELESS

PORK LOIN SIRLOIN STRIPS BONELESS REGULAR
New

PORK LOIN TENDERLOIN TIPLESS BONELESS
PORK LOIN TENDERLOIN FILETS BONELESS
PORK LOIN TENDERLOIN BONELESS BUTTERFLIED
New

PORK LOIN TENDERLOIN TIPS BONELESS

PORK CUBED STEAK BONELESS

PORK CUBES BONELESS MEDIUM

PORK CUBES BONELESS SMALL

PORK CUBES FOR KABOB BONELESS

PORK FOR STEW BONELESS

PORK STRIPS BONELESS REGULAR

PORK SHOULDER ARM ROAST BONE IN
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98 Shoulder
99 Shoulder
100 Shoulder
101 Shoulder
102 Shoulder
103 Shoulder
104 Shoulder
105 Shoulder
106 Shoulder
107 Shoulder
108 Shoulder
109 Shoulder
110 Shoulder
111 Shoulder
112 Shoulder
113 Shoulder
114 Shoulder
115 Shoulder
116 Side
117 Side
118 Side
119 Side
120 Side
121 Side

3173
3174
3177
3184
3185
3186
3192
3820
3604
3198
3201
3211
3210
3212
3605
3655
3214
3208
3430
3429
3428
3468
3558
3478

Arm Roast

Arm Steak

Arm Steak

Blade Roast

Blade Roast

Blade Steak

Blade Steak
Brisket Flat

Brisket Point
Country-Style Ribs
Country-Style Ribs
Cubes

Dices

Kabobs

Petite Tender
Shoulder Center Roast
Stew Meat

Strips

Fresh Side

Fresh Side End Cut
Fresh Side Half
Spareribs
Spareribs
Spareribs St. Louis-Style

Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Bone In
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Bone In
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Bone In
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Bone In
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Boneless

Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Shoulder, Boneless
Pork, Boneless, Sliced
Pork, Boneless

Pork, Boneless

Pork, Bone In

Pork, Bone In, Sliced
Pork, Bone In

PORK SHOULDER ARM ROAST BONELESS

PORK SHOULDER ARM STEAK BONE IN

PORK SHOULDER ARM STEAK BONELESS

PORK SHOULDER BLADE BOSTON ROAST BONE IN
PORK SHOULDER BLADE BOSTON ROAST BONELESS
PORK SHOULDER BLADE STEAK BONE IN

PORK SHOULDER BLADE STEAK BONELESS

New

PORK SHOULDER BREAST BONELESS

PORK SHOULDER BLADE COUNTRY STYLE RIBS BONE IN
PORK SHOULDER BLADE COUNTRY STYLE RIBS BONELESS
PORK SHOULDER CUBES BONELESS MEDIUM

PORK SHOULDER CUBES BONELESS SMALL

PORK SHOULDER CUBES BONELESS LARGE

PORK SHOULDER PETITE TENDER BONELESS

PORK SHOULDER PICNIC CUSHION BONELESS

PORK SHOULDER FOR STEW BONELESS

PORK SHOULDER STRIPS BONELESS REGULAR
PORK FRESH SIDE BONELESS SLICED

PORK FRESH SIDE BONELESS END CUT

PORK FRESH SIDE BONELESS HALF

PORK SPARERIBS

PORK SPARERIBS SLICED

PORK SPARERIBS ST. LOUIS STYLE
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